

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS								
Bid: IFB No. 22-28 Asbestos Abatement at East, Washington and Flinn Schools								
Due: Thursday, March 10, 2022								
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)								
Vendor Name	A. Base Bid-East HS	B. Lump sum cost for floor abatement	C. Lump sum cost for mini-enclosure	D. Total Base Bid - East	Unit Price 1A.	Unit Price 1B.	Unit Price 1C.	Unit Price 1D.
Abel Plus Services	\$227,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16.00	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00
Husar Abatement	\$233,300.00	\$10,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$318,800.00	\$10,500.00	\$21.00	\$75,000.00	\$7,500.00
Bid Opening Official:	Dane Youngblood							
Bid Recording Official:	Casey Ramas							

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS								
Bid: IFB No. 22-28 Asbestos Abatement at East, Washington and Flinn Schools								
Due: Thursday, March 10, 2022								
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)								
Vendor Name	A. Base Bid-Flinn MS	B. Lump sum cost for floor abatement	C. Lump sum cost for mini-enclosure	D. Total Base Bid - Flinn	Unit Price 1A.	Unit Price 1B.	Unit Price 1C.	Unit Price 1D.
Abel Plus Services	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Husar Abatement	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Bid Opening Official:								
Bid Recording Official:								

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS								
Bid: IFB No. 22-28 Asbestos Abatement at East, Washington and Flinn Schools								
Due: Thursday, March 10, 2022								
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)								
Vendor Name	A. Base Bid-Washington ES	B. Lump sum cost for floor abatement	C. Lump sum cost for mini-enclosure	D. Total Base Bid - Washington	Unit Price 1A.	Unit Price 1B.	Unit Price 1C.	Unit Price 1D.
Abel Plus Services	\$436,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$499,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16.00	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00
Husar Abatement	\$399,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$484,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$21.00	\$75,000.00	\$7,500.00
Bid Opening Official:								
Bid Recording Official:								

ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS				
Bid: IFB No. 22-28 Asbestos Abatement at East, Washington and Flinn Schools				
Due: Thursday, March 10, 2022				
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)				
Vendor Name	Addendums Received*	Bid Bond Received*	Required Documentation	
Abel Plus Services	Y	Y	Y	
Husar Abatement	Y	Y	Y	
Bid Opening Official:		*If Applicable		
Bid Recording Official:				